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Bid # Name E-Mail Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax

1 Debbie Stella dstella@jcichem.com JCI Jones Chemicals Inc. 100 Sunny Sol Blvd. Caledonia NY 14423 585-538-2314

2 Courtney Seavey slack@slackchem.com Slack Chemical Co., Inc. 465 S. Clinton St. Carthage NY 13619 315-493-0430 315-493-3931

3 Brittany Jarvis kwsna.bids@kemira.com Kemira Water Solutions Inc. 4321 W 6th St. Lawrence KS 66049 785-842-7424

4 Randal Vickery polybiddpt@snfhc.com Polydyne Inc. 1 Chemical Plant Rd. Riceboro GA 31323 912-880-2035

5 Craig N. Thatcher wendy.richmond@tchem.com Thatcher Company of New York Inc. PO Box 27407 Salt Lake City UT 84127 315-589-9330

6 Stuart Siegele acpsouth@acpsouth.com Atlantic Coast Polymers 6207 Bee Caves Road Ste 180 Austin TX 78746 512-732-0007

7 Rick Franclemont rick@cdibuffalo.com Chemical Distributors, Inc. 80 Metcalfe St. Buffalo NY 14206 716-856-2300

8 Susan Bentley susan@amrexchemical.com Amrex Chemical Co., Inc. 117 E. Frederick St. Binghamton NY 13904 607-772-8784 607-772-8786

9 Suzanne Brown bidders@solenis.com Solenis LLC 3 Beaver Valley Rd. Ste 500 Wilmington DE 19803 302-502-0830

10 Patti Leffler bidadministration@coynechemical.com George S. Coyne Chemical Co. Inc. 3015 State Rd. Croydon PA 19021 215-785-3000 215-785-1585

11 Patrick Burke pat.burke@hollandcompany.com Holland Company 153 Howland Ave. Adams MA 01220 413-743-1292

12 Mick O'Shea moshea@generalcarbon.com General Carbon Corp. 33 Paterson St. Paterson NJ 07501 973-523-2223

13 Sherry Jones bids@pvschemicals.com PVS Chemicals Inc. 10900 Harper Avenue Detroit MI 48213 313-921-1200

14 Insidesales insidesales@usalco.com USALCO 2601 Cannery Ave Baltimore MD 21226 410-354-0100 410-918-2240

15 Sue Anthony bids@kuehnecompany.com Kuehne Chemical Co., Inc. 86 North Hackensack ave South Kearny NJ 07032 973-589-0700 973-589-4866

16 Gary Amato amato.gary@appliedspecialties.com Applied Specialties, Inc. 33550 Pin Oak Parkway Avon Lake OH 44012 716-863-0241

17 Nikki Hughes bids@gulbrandsen.com Gulbrandsen Technologies Inc. 2 Main Street, PO BOX 5523 NJ 08809 908-735-5458

18 Kayleigh Moran municipalservices@evoqua.com Evoqua Water Technologies 2650 Tallevast Road Sarasota FL 34232 800-345-3982 941-359-7958

19 Bid Deparment bids@chemtradelogistics.com Chemtrade 90 East Halsey Road Parsippany NJ 07054 800-441-2659 973-515-4461

20 Paul Clark sales@gleasonchemicals.com Gleason Salt and Supply 6551 Pottery Rd Warners NY 13164 315-870-9996 315-883-0836

Time:  11:30 am
Bid Date:  Tuesday, August 21, 2018
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21 Veronica Bryan work43@prime-vendor.com Prime Vendor Inc. 4622 Cedar Ave NC 28403 910-805-9630 910-726-1973

22 Kathleen Russell  kathyr@aftekfilters.com AFTEK Inc 740 Driving Park Suite J NY 14613 585-458-7550

23 Katie Benthien katie@bisonlabs.com Bison Laboratories, Inc. 100 Leslie St. Buffalo NY 14211 716-895-2707 716-895-1408

24 Justine Claire B Cagot justine.cagot@construction.com Dodge 300 American Metro Blvd NJ 08619 413-284-3294 413-284-3294

25 Arnold Huffman pratimak516@gmail.com R4 930 Wilkinson Ct, grty Newfoundland 33901 239-734-2526 239-734-2526

26 Jeanette Giordano jgiordano@mail.thebluebook.com The Blue Book 800 E. Main St. Jefferson Valley 10535 800-431-2584 914-243-4936

27 Jana White jana@connectionchemical.com Connection Chemical, LP 102 Pheasant Run, Ste 104 Newtown PA 18940 215-493-4240 215-493-3801
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